SFS6803+D
3G/HD/SD-Capable A/V Frame
Synchronizer
The SFS6803+ 3G/HD/SD video frame synchronizer is an auto-timing serial digital frame synchronizer and audio
synchronizer processing module for the 6800+™ frame.
The module provides video frame synchronization and delay for 3G/HD/SD signals and can be used in any
broadcast, post-production, cable or mobile facility where processing and synchronization of HD or SD video and
audio (embedded and/or discrete) signals are required. The SFS6803+ has the capability to re-time an I/O signal

Power Consumption 12 W maximum
Operating Temperature 41° to 113° F (5° to 45° C)
Ordering Information
SFS6803+D SD-SDI A/V frame synch and processing amplifier, HD & 3G ready (with appropriate software
key), includes double-slot backmodule and breakout cable, QSEE-compliant
SFS6803+BD HD-SDI A/V frame synch and processing amplifier, HD & 3G-capable (with appropriate
software key), includes double-slot back module with balanced I/O, QSEE-compliant. No
breakout cable provided by Imagine Communications
FIBER VERSIONS
OP+SFS+13D SFS6803+ with fiber output option (1310nm wavelength, SC connector)
OP+SFS+CxxD SFS6803+ with fiber output option (1271nm-1611nm, CWDM wavelength, SC connector)
OP+SFS+R+D SFS6803+ with fiber input option (PIN receiver, SC connector)
SOFTWARE LICENSE OPTIONS
SFS68OPT-HD Optional firmware upgrade for SFS6800+ and SFS6803+ to provide 1.5Gbps HD capability
SFS68OPT-HD-
3G
Optional softkey for field upgrade of SFS6800+ and SFS6803+ from 1.5Gbps to 3Gbps
capability
SFS68OPT-3G Optional firmware upgrade for SFS6800+ and SFS6803+ to provide 3Gbps and 1.5Gbps
HD capability
SFS68OPT-
AES4
Optional software key upgrade for SFS6803+ to provide four discrete AES inputs and